ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19

JUNE

Date

Day

Holiday

Event

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Reopening Of College

Tue

World Environment Day-Poster Competition

Wed

Thu

Fri

Portfolio Development Workshop

Sat

10

Sun

11

Mon

12

Tue

13

Wed

14

Thu

15

Fri

16

Sat

17

Sun

18

Mon

19

Tue

20

Wed

21

Thu

22

Fri

23

Sat

24

Sun

25

Mon

26

Tue

27

Wed

28

Thu

29

Fri

30

Sat

Special Days

5 -World Environment Day

8 - World Ocean Day

12 - Anti Child Labor Day

26 — International Day Against Drug Abuse
& llicit Trafficking

19 — Reader’s Day
20 - World Refugee Day
21 - International Yoga Day
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JULY

Date

Day

Holiday

Event

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

CMA - Orientation And Oath Taking

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

10

Tue

Inter Departmental Quiz Competition

11

Wed

Traditional Painting Workshop

12

Thu

Industrial Visit (Ba Fifth Sem)

13

Fri

World Population Day Debate —Population —Pros & Cons

14

Sat

15

Sun

16

Mon

PG Third Sem Internal Exam

17

Tue

18

Wed

Natural Dyeing Workshop

19

Thu

20

Fri

Theme Lunch: Freshers Introduction To Hospitality Industry

21

Sat

22

Sun

23

Mon

24

Tue

Seminar On Ifrs Seminar

25

Wed

26

Thu

Fresher’s Day For UG Students

27

Fri

Communicative English Session For First Year Ba

28

Sat

29

Sun

30

Mon

31

Tue

Special Days

1 — National Doctors Day
11 — World Population Day
12 - Malala Day

17 - World Day For International Justice
24 — World Nature Conservation Day
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AUGUST
Date Day Holiday Event

1 Wed

2 Thu Students Thesis And Project Exhibition

3 Fri

4 Sat H

5 Sun H

6 Mon

7 Tue I Internal Exams II Sem UG

Cma Inter Department Competition On Emerging Opportunities On

8 Wed Youth

9 Thu PG First Sem First Internal Exam

Industrial Visit For I & II Years B.Sc. Hm & Cs

10 Fri Study Tour For 5th Semester Hm&Cs

11 Sat H

12 Sun H

13 Mon Exhibition Affingo Explosion

14 Tue Essay Writing Competition On Independence
15 Wed H

16 Thu Inter Departmental Power Point Competition- One Year Of Gst

Inter Department Payasam Making Competition Onam Specialonam

17 Fri Celebration

18 Sat H Onam Holidays

19 Sun H

20 Mon

21 Tue

22 Wed

23 Thu

24 Fri

25 Sat H
26 Sun H
27 Mon
28 Tue

29 Wed

30 Thu

31 Fri

Special Days

6 — Hiroshima Day
8 — Nagasaki Day
9 — Quit India Day
12 - International Youth Day
19 — World Humanitarian Day

20 - National Sadbhavana Day
21 — Poet’s Day

26 - Women's Equality Day
29- National Sports Day
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SEPTEMBER
Date Day Holiday Event
1 Sat
2 Sun
3 Mon PTA Meeting B.Com III & V Sem
4 Tue Collage And Extempore Competition
5 Wed Teachers’ Day Celebration
6 Thu Poetry Reading Session
7 Fri
8 Sat
9 Sun
10 Mon
11 Tue
12 Wed Face Painting Competition
13 Thu
14 Fri Fashion Show Seminar — Event Management
Cocktail Demo By Final Year Students-
World Ozone Day- Environment Awareness For Degree Students.
15 Sat Inter —Collegiate Paper Presentation Competition
16 Sun
17 Mon Project Presentation By Vth Sem Students
18 Tue Industrial Visit For 2nd Year Bcom Ca & Finance
19 Wed
20 Thu World Alzheimer’s Day
21 Fri
22 Sat
23 Sun
24 Mon
25 Tue Fashion Photography Competition (Inter Department)
26 Wed
27 Thu
28 Fri Study Tour For Final Year Students
29 Sat
30 Sun
Special Days

5 — National Teacher's Day

8 — World Literacy Day
16 - World Ozone Day

21 — Alzheimer’s Day
27 - World Tourism Day
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OCTOBER
Date Day Holiday Event

1 Mon

2 Tue H

3 Wed MBE Third Semester Industrial Visit

4 Thu Industrial Visit For 2nd Year BBA

5 Fri Industrial Visit For Bsc Hm

6 Sat H

7 Sun H

8 Mon Bag Making Workshop

9 Tue World Mental Health Day

10 Wed Workshop On Creative Writing,Book Fair

11 Thu Internal Exams For Vsem UG

International Day For Disaster Reduction,Class On Disaster Management
Systems For Teachers And Students,Msw Third Sem Study Tour /I Sem

12 Fri Rural Camp

13 Sat H

14 Sun H

15 Mon Internal Exams For lii Sem UG

16 Tue Dum Pukht Inter Department Biriyani Competition
17 Wed

18 Thu H

19 Fri H
20 Sat H
21 Sun H
22 Mon Internal Exams Of I Sem, II Sem & V Sem UG
23 Tue
24 Wed
25 Thu
26 Fri
27 Sat H
28 Sun H
29 Mon
30 Tue
31 Wed Fashion Show — Atinuda,PTA Meeting For 5th Semester Hm&Cs
31 Tue PTA Meeting For S5th Semester Hm&Cs

Special Days

1 - Blood Donation Day
4 — World Animal Welfare Day
5 — World Teachers Day
15 - World Students Day

16 - World Food Day

27 — World Day For Audiovisual Heritage
28 — Journalist Day

31 - National Unity Day
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NOVEMBER
Date Day Holiday Event
1|Thu
2 (Fri Students Visit To Stock Trading Terminal- Hedge Equities- MBE
3|Sat H
4|Sun H
5|Mon
6|Tue H
Internal Exams
7 |Wed First And Third Semester UG, First And Third Semester PG
8|Thu
9 |Fri PTA Meeting For 3rd Years
10 [Sat H
11 (Sun H
12 |Mon Internal Examination For Third & First Semester PG
13 |Tue PTA Meeting For 1st Semester Hm&Cs
14 (Wed Old Age Home Visit
15 |Thu
16 |Fri
17|Sat H
18 [Sun H
19 (Mon Draping Competition
20 (Tue PTA Meeting For 3rd Semester Hm&Cs
21 (Wed H
Media Fest: Workshop And Seminar On Photography
22 (Thu Universal Children’s Day
23 |Fri Msw Third Sem Block Field Work, Msw First Sem Second Internal Exam
24 (Sat H
25|Sun H
26 |Mon Internal Exams For 1st Years
27 (Tue
28 [Wed
29 (Thu
30 (Fri
Special Days

11 — National Education Day

14 — Children’s Day

19 — National Integration Day

20- Universal Children’s Day
30 —World Computer Security Day
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DECEMBER

Date Day Holiday

Event

—_

Sat H

World Aids Day

Sun H

Mon

Tue

Wed

Veg & Fruit Carving Workshop

Thu

Fri

Flower Arrangement Workshop

Sat H

O |l ([N |||V

Sun H

—_
(=)

Mon

—
—_

Tue

Hair Style Competition

—_
\9)

Wed

PTA Meeting Sixth Semester Ba

—
W

Thu

_
n

Fri

Sap Course Introduction

—_
(9]

Sat H

—_
o)}

Sun H

—
|

Mon

PTA Meeting First Semester UG

—
o]

Tue

Carol Writing & Christmas Card Making Competition

—
O

Wed

PTA Meeting Third Semester Ba

[\
S

Thu

[\S}
—_

Fri

Christmas Celebration 21st December,Christmas Holidays Begin

N
[\

Sat H

[\
w

Sun H

)
=

Mon

[\
(V)]

Tue

[\
(o)

Wed

[\8}
|

Thu

[\
oo

Fri

29 [Sat H

30|Sun H

31|Mon

College Reopens

Special Days

1 - World Aids Day
22- National Mathematics Day

10 — World Human Rights Day
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JANUARY
Date Day Holiday Event

1 Tue

2 Wed H

3 Thu

4 Fri

5 Sat H

6 Sun H

7 Mon

8 Tue Industrial Visit (M B E) First Year
9 Wed

10 Thu Hand Embroidery Workshop
11 Fri Book Review

12 Sat H National Youth Day

13 Sun H

14 Mon Sap Examination

15 Tue

16 Wed

17 Thu

18 Fri

19 Sat H PTA Meeting For 2nd Year
20 Sun H
21 Mon
22 Tue
23 Wed
24 Thu Hotelier 2k19 Competitions
25 Fri
26 Sat H
27 Sun H
28 Mon
29 Tue
30 Wed
31 Thu

Special Days
12 —National Youth Day 25- National Voters Day

24 - National Girl Child Day 30- Martyrs Day
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FEBRUARY
Date Day Holiday Event
1 Fri
2 Sat H
3 Sun H
4 Mon Acca Course Introduction
5 Tue UG Project Presentations
6 Wed
7 Thu Stylised Dress Making Workshop (Inter Department)
8 Fri
9 Sat H
10 Sun H
11 Mon Tally Classes
12 Tue
13 Wed
14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat H
17 Sun H
18 Mon Internal Examination For Sixth Semester Ba
19 Tue
Internal Exams,Second And Fourth Semester Ug / Second Semester
Pg,World Day Of Social Justice
20 Wed
21 Thu
22 Fri VI Sem Ug Internal Exam
Msw Second Sem First Internal Exam/ Msw Fourth Sem
23 Sat H First Internal Exam
24 Sun H
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed
28 Thu Union Budget Discussion
Special Days

2 - World Wetland Day
4 - World Cancer Day

20 - World Day Of Social Justice

21- World Mother Language Day
28 - National Science Day
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MARCH
Date Day Holiday Event
1 Fri Literary Quiz Competition
Mock Viva On Projects- Vith Semester UG Fourth Semester
2 Sat H PG
3 Sun H
4 Mon H
5 Tue
6 Wed
7 Thu
8 Fri International Women’s Day
9 Sat H
10 Sun H
11 Mon
12 Tue
13 Wed
14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat H
17 Sun H
18 Mon IT And IV Sem UG And PG Internal Exam
19 Tue
20 Wed
21 Thu Study Tour For Pg 2nd Years
22 Fri World Water Day
23 Sat H
24 Sun H
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed Ii Sem: Academic Evaluation & Training
28 Thu Iv Sem: Academic Evaluation & Training
29 Fri
30 Sat H
31 Sun H
Special Days

3 — World Wildlife Day

8 — International Women’s Day
20 — World Happiness Day

21- World Poetry Day
22 - World Water Day
27 —World Theater Day
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APRIL
Date Day Holiday Event
1 Mon
2 Tue
3 Wed
4 Thu
5 Fri
6 Sat H
7 Sun H
8 Mon
9 Tue
10 Wed
11 Thu
12 Fri
13 Sat H
14 Sun H
15 Mon H
16 Tue
17 Wed
18 Thu H
19 Fri H
20 Sat H
21 Sun H
22 Mon
23 Tue
24 Wed
25 Thu
26 Fri
27 Sat H
28 Sun H
29 Mon
30 Tue
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MAY
Date Day Holiday Event
1 Wed H
2 Thu
3 Fri
4 Sat
5 Sun
6 Mon
7 Tue
8 Wed
9 Thu
10 Fri
11 Sat
12 Sun
13 Mon
14 Tue
15 Wed
16 Thu
17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
24 Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon
28 Tue
29 Wed
30 Thu
31 Fri




